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RSZ Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

09:41:27
10:00:33
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09:41:27
09:58:17
16:49

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat datum
Circuitnaam

:
:

Gestartte deelnemers Geklasseerde deelnemers
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12 oktober 2020
Assen - 4555 mtr.

2The Experience - Circuittraining 1

217Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

86 Stephan Lauers BMW S1000RR3:01.893 09:47:5921
162 Kees van der Vecht Yamaha R1M2:56.741 09:51:0532
162 Kees van der Vecht Yamaha R1M2:51.603 09:57:0753
34 Remco Romijn Yamaha R12:51.571 09:57:0954
44 Saranga de Witte Honda CBR600RR2:51.105 09:57:1255

Nr. Naam / Teamnaam Motor Kls
Snelste

rondetijd In
Snelhei

d

Summary of best laptimes per class

44 2TE Saranga de Witte 2:51.105 5 95,84Honda CBR600RR
162 InstKees van der Vecht 2:51.603 5 95,56Yamaha R1M
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